
39. Frühjahrsturnier

Lübtheen, 05.05.2018

Klasse

D/E-Jugend 
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

54kg
TURNIERLISTE

Name Verein
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PlatzNordisch

1 Nima Zamani ESV Wittenberge
SS 8:0

52
SS 2:0

53 Fr
 2  10  2  0  10 1

2 Halim Gataev SC Roland Hamburg
1:41

01 Fr
0:35

03
 0  0  0  0  0 3

3 Karlen Martirosyan KMTV-Kiel
Fr

0:16

01
SS 16:0

52
 1  5  1  0  16 2
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